
E9
So

ft 
M

oc
2,

97
5 

SF

E1
0

Av
ai

la
bl

e
2,

96
2 

SF

E1
1

St
op

 L
ig

ht
3,

92
8 

SF

E1
3

M
in

is
o

E1
4

Ec
lip

se
2,

47
1 

SF

Elect. Garbage

Elect.

Transformer

Elect.

New 
Elect. 
Vault

Old
Elect. 
Vault

SB02B 
831 SF

Loading 
Area

Men’s

Women’s

Elect.

El
ec

t.

Loading 
Area

El
ec

t.

Loading 
Area

Elevator

Janitor’s

The 
Beer Store

C
U

ST
O

M
ER

 
SE

R
VI

C
E Available

Available

Sleep N 
Dream C

la
ire

’s

L’Amour
Nails

Freshly 
Squeezed

Stitch It

Liberty Tax

Food Court
G15 A & W 434 SF
G16 Chelo Chic 417 SF
G17B-1 Pita Lite 383 SF
G17B-2 Real Fruit Bubble Tea 499 SF
G18 Subway 391 SF
G19 Kung Pao Wok 382 SF
G20 Tim Hortons 380 SF
G21A Jimmy the Greek 373 SF
G22 Dar Kabob 293 SF
G22B New York Fries 266 SF

Food Court

Bootlegger

Y6A

N1

Y6A

Y7

N4G24B

N13

N10

J13

FS02

88,354 SF

NB1

15,053 SF

15,133 SF

15,093 SF

21,062 SF

88,354 SF

24,374 SF

24,655 SF15,383 SF

15,757 SF

11,406 SF

Labels

Y005

90,896 SF

FS01

22
7

J14

B1A B2
C B2E

B8

B9
N9

NB2

Available

G14

G
18 G
19

G
20

G
21

A

G
22

G
22

B

5,784 SF

302 SF

B2
F 

69
5 

SF

F1 
551 SF

E20 
551 SF

5,223 SF

B2
B

Af
ric

el
1,

89
5 

SF Ju
st

 C
oz

y
2,

22
2 

SF
B2

D
H

ou
se

 o
f T

M
L

2,
68

1 
SF

3,474 SF

B6
Fo

ot
lo

ck
er

3,
44

0 
SF

 
B7

B
W

es
t 4

9
3,

13
0 

SF

CIBC
3,598 SF

1,
21

5 
SF

B10
Richard 
Bobbles

1,397 SF

B12
Peoples
1,471 SF

C5B
Eastgate Dental

2,872 SF

C
1A

 1
,0

13
 S

F
C

ha
rm

 
D

ia
m

on
ds

C1
  A

m
be

r
1,

07
2 

SF
C4

C
he

ls
ea

1,
71

5 
SF

C6
Fa

irw
ea

th
er

/ 
St

oc
k-

H
om

m
e

5,
70

3 
SF

C7
A

R
ei

tm
an

s
3,

43
8 

SF

C8
A

Th
e 

C
hi

ld
re

n’
s 

Pl
ac

e
3,

43
8 

SF
C9

Fa
sh

io
n 

St
ud

io
2,

87
5 

SF
C1

0A
Le

ns
cr

af
te

rs
 

2,
80

6 
SF

 
C1

1A
Sa

lim
 In

t e
rn

at
io

na
l 

Ru
gs

3,
37

9 
SF

J2A
Orange Theory 

Fitness
3,284 SF

J5

Jack Astor’s 
Bar & Grill

7,383 SF

J1
Bell

1,365 SF

F9
B

Fr
ee

do
m

 M
ob

ile
1,

66
5 

SF

4,360 SF  4,376 SF

F6
Ju

st
 C

ut
s

89
0 

SF

N15
Candy Planet

1,695 SF 
N14

Stuffy  Rider
1,706 SF

N12
Trade Secrets

1,440 SF
N11

Hakim 
Optical 
1,521 SF

7,500 SF

1,
96

0 
SFE8

R
ic

ki
’s/

cl
eo

3,
47

8 
SF

1,404 SF

N8

Sunset 
Grill

1,895 SF

G24C
Available
3,274 SF

Showcase
1,335 SF

C3 990 SF

Krystal Vision Optical

Available
Fi

ne
 T

ou
ch

Je
we

llw
er

s
G

2A
Av

ai
la

bl
e

79
7 

SF
G

3
Av

ai
la

bl
e

1,
22

4 
SF

Available
Wirelesswave

H
ea

rin
g

So
lu

tio
ns

Av
ai

la
bl

e

Wireless Valley

Z1
5

Z16

Z1
0

E1
5

Z4 Z13 Z12

C1
2A

G27 
238 SF

G25
Telus

G31
337 SF

200 SF

74
7 

SF
 

C1
2B

 
68

9 
SF

 
J1

2A
59

5 
SF

E16 
842 SF

R
og

er
s 

80
2 

SF

G
1 

91
7 

SF

Fido 
200 SF

C
ha

tr 
20

0 
SF

C
el

l 
Ph

on
e 

Ar
en

a
20

0 
SF

Virgin 
Mobile 
96 SF

WOW Mobile Boutique 
200 SF

Q
ue

en
st

on
 R

oa
d

Centennial Parkway

Hamilton, ON
Eastgate Square

This site plan is presented solely for the purpose of identifying the approximate location of the buildings as presently contemplated by the owner/landlord. Building dimensions, access and parking areas, existing tenant locations and identities are 
approximate and subject to change at the owner’s discretion from time to time without notice. The information provided herein should be otherwise verified and is not intended to be relied upon in the form presented.
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